NAME HEADING CANVASS OFFICIAL REPORT
STATISTICS
RUN DATE:03/12/24 03:07 PM

B CN
RV T D R AAO
E OO E E L SN
GTT M P LTP
IEA BCT ] ) ¢] A BCB VTT
S RL AAO C B T R A AL OUOo
T S LST R L S T L SA TRT

E L TA A I I LTN ENA

R 0] L T C S ] K ROL

E T I A A T y)

D S C N N S T
0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 273 78 10 68 0 0 28.57
0002 TENSAW VFD 233 51 20 31 0 0 21.89
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 6257 1003 73 930 0 0 16.03
0004 CROSSROADS VFD 970 220 19 201 0 0 22.68
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 1014 100 82 16 2 0 9.86
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 3008 710 49 657 4 0 23.60
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 5139 710 55 655 0 0 13.82
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 6144 932 109 820 3 0 15.17
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 2151 481 29 452 0 0 22.36
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 4798 1196 113 1083 0 0 24.93
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 368 100 3 97 0 0 27.17
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 1369 376 33 342 1 0 27.47
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 1030 237 7 230 0 0 23.01
0014 PERDIDO VFED #1 1307 278 10 268 0 0 21.27
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 6904 1305 85 1220 0 0 18.90
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 1837 342 27 315 0 0 18.62
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 1546 352 14 338 0 0 22.717
0018 STAPLETON VFED 2275 567 14 552 1 0 24.92
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 540 140 0 140 0 0 25.93
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 7672 1233 157 1071 5 0 16.07
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 284 64 2 62 0 0 22.54
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 2970 665 17 648 0 0 22.39
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 2986 686 35 651 0 0 22.97
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 5028 944 42 902 0 0 18.77
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 5519 907 65 839 3 0 16.43
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 1947 386 6 379 1 0 19.83
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 1214 259 8 251 0 0 21.33
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 6621 1439 87 1349 3 1 21.73
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 1172 311 12 299 0 0 26.54
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 4030 755 52 703 0 0 18.73
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 3585 709 18 691 0 0 19.78
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 3639 667 23 644 0 0 18.33
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 4288 1063 46 1016 1 0 24.79
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 957 264 6 257 1 0 27.59
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 7490 1526 241 1284 1 0 20.37
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 3454 699 53 646 0 0 20.24
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 3532 692 37 653 2 0 19.59
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 6260 1047 97 950 0 0 16.73
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 5001 914 53 860 1 0 18.28
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 847 198 12 186 0 0 23.38
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 8577 1626 49 1576 1 0 18.96
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 5078 1209 88 1121 0 0 23.81
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 8885 1960 100 1856 4 0 22.06
0044 BARNWELL VFD 2607 649 36 613 0 0 24.89
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 4697 1096 72 1022 2 0 23.33
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 1369 274 30 242 2 0 20.01
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 3335 688 53 634 1 0 20.63
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 8446 1520 66 1450 4 0 18.00
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 3460 700 83 617 0 0 20.23
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 2937 674 36 637 1 0 22.95
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 1263 389 13 376 0 0 30.80
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 4228 970 156 814 0 0 22.94
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 4120 796 80 713 3 0 19.32
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 942 211 4 207 0 0 22.40
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 2145 483 32 451 0 0 22.52
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 1858 537 26 511 0 0 28.90
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 3132 624 45 579 0 0 19.92
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 5166 1041 80 959 2 0 20.15
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 1020 185 25 160 0 0 18.14

0060 ABSENTEE 0 535 58 474 3 1
0061 PROVISIONAL 0 142 9 133 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 198924 40915 2962 37901 52 2 20.57




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/12/24 03:07 PM

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

CANDIDATE OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY FOR PRESIDENT OF THE U

(VOTE FOR) 1

LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR
TENSAW VFD

ST. MARGARET PARRISH
CROSSROADS VFED
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT
SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC
ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR

PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES
LOTTIE FIRE DEPT

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO VFD #1

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC

PINEGROVE VFD #1

WHITE HOUSE FORK VED
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
EASTERN SHORE BAPT

CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH
BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN COMM. CLUB
PERDIDO BEACH VFED
MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD
SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR
JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT
DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH
BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VED

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE
FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH
HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR
FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH
SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH
THE VINES MINISTRIES
ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA
TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR
FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL
CH OF HIS PRESENCE
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

2584
87.59
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DELEGATES TO THE 2024 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 3
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 0 1 2 5
0002 TENSAW VED 0 7 8 11
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 0 55 47 54
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 0 11 10 10
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 0 36 29 41
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 0 33 34 34
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 0 28 27 34
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 0 67 68 78
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 0 16 15 22
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 0 73 68 72
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 0 3 3 3
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 0 20 17 16
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 0 2 2 4
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 0 3 3 6
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 0 45 45 47
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 0 9 11 12
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 0 5 5 9
0018 STAPLETON VFED 0 9 9 11
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0 0 0
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 0 94 100 96
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 0 0 0 2
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 0 10 8 9
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 0 26 23 217
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 0 29 26 31
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 0 31 31 38
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 0 3 3 2
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 0 6 6 6
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 0 62 60 65
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 0 9 9 11
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 0 29 29 29
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 0 11 13 12
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 0 15 14 16
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 0 38 35 39
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 0 2 3 3
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 0 154 164 158
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 0 26 25 35
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 0 27 27 28
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 0 62 54 60
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 0 43 39 41
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 0 9 9 10
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 0 37 36 38
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 0 60 58 66
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 0 84 73 74
0044 BARNWELL VFEFD 0 27 26 29
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 0 51 52 56
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 0 23 20 25
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 0 36 33 42
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 0 44 38 48
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 0 64 57 66
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 0 25 23 217
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 0 8 6 7
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 0 105 102 118
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 0 48 51 55
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 0 3 4 3
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 0 25 26 27
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 0 21 22 22
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 0 29 29 32
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 0 48 42 49
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 0 7 10 11
0060 ABSENTEE 0 36 35 39
0061 PROVISIONAL 0 5 5 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1895 1829 2025

CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.96 31.81 35.22
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HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/12/24 03:07 PM

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

CANDIDATE OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY FOR PRESIDENT OF THE U

(VOTE FOR) 1

LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR
TENSAW VFD

ST. MARGARET PARRISH
CROSSROADS VFED
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT

SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC

ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR

PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES

LOTTIE FIRE DEPT
STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN FIRE HOUSE
PERDIDO VFD #1

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC

PINEGROVE VFD #1

WHITE HOUSE FORK VED
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
EASTERN SHORE BAPT

CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH
BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN COMM. CLUB
PERDIDO BEACH VFED
MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFED
SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR
JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT
DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH

BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT

FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VED

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE
FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH
HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR
FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH
SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH
THE VINES MINISTRIES
ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA
TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR
FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL
CH OF HIS PRESENCE
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 39 27
0002 TENSAW VED 23 8
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 514 383
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 120 71
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 8 6
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 406 230
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 367 249
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 509 270
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 288 151
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 710 322
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 61 28
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 182 144
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 140 81
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 174 87
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 747 431
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 195 113
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFED 184 143
0018 STAPLETON VFD 318 211
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 82 53
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 626 393
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 36 23
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 355 262
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 365 247
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 554 314
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 488 320
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 206 158
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 131 102
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 749 546
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 162 130
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 438 228
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 441 222
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 399 224
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 596 374
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 147 100
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 824 396
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 389 232
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 395 235
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 535 375
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 481 331
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 111 65
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 904 604
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 669 384
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 1119 665
0044 BARNWELL VED 406 185
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 649 329
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 174 61
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 400 213
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 778 597
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 367 215
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 384 232
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 241 115
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 525 235
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 420 281
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 117 83
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 243 185
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 316 173
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 319 238
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 548 376
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 105 51
0060 ABSENTEE 308 141
0061 PROVISIONAL 74 51
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22561 13699

CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.22 37.77




CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 45 13
0002 TENSAW VED 22 5
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 538 316
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 139 50
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 2 11
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 355 242
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 354 225
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 475 271
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 269 142
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 631 346
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 55 27
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 218 91
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 158 59
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 174 78
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 800 337
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 226 71
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 224 90
0018 STAPLETON VFD 287 213
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 75 57
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 576 376
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 33 22
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 390 209
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 356 223
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 552 284
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 487 294
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 211 136
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 122 100
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 738 488
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 175 97
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 428 214
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 416 208
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 363 227
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 548 380
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 141 97
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 748 403
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 358 231
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 374 232
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 526 356
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 448 307
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 112 59
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 832 585
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 646 362
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 1013 644
0044 BARNWELL VFD 348 208
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 600 309
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 141 75
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 362 224
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 742 561
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 366 194
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 355 208
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 183 145
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 457 269
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 402 262
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 106 80
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 232 170
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 271 186
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 332 204
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 519 359
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 80 72
0060 ABSENTEE 248 140
0061 PROVISIONAL 71 46
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21455 12890

CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.46 37.53




COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 30 21
0002 TENSAW VED 14 12
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 462 307
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 93 57
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 8 5
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 321 188
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 307 214
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 362 268
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 231 144
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 517 294
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 40 26
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 151 113
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 114 73
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 122 98
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 619 371
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 176 84
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 165 117
0018 STAPLETON VFD 290 138
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 77 42
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 536 310
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 25 23
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 329 206
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 311 196
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 467 261
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 441 255
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 176 134
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 110 82
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 647 452
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 151 87
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 355 204
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 348 218
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 320 204
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 505 318
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 149 62
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 598 364
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 307 203
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 307 228
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 484 313
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 395 267
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 95 54
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 778 465
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 520 286
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 889 505
0044 BARNWELL VFD 292 185
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 484 289
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 95 84
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 322 204
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 678 465
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 285 174
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 291 201
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 171 103
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 364 184
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 371 192
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 104 62
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 219 130
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 239 141
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 296 193
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 487 289
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 97 42
0060 ABSENTEE 249 108
0061 PROVISIONAL 60 42
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18446 11357

CANDIDATE PERCENT 61.89 38.10




COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE,

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR
TENSAW VFD

ST. MARGARET PARRISH
CROSSROADS VEFED
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT
SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC
ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR

PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES
LOTTIE FIRE DEPT

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO VFD #1

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC

PINEGROVE VFD #1

WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
EASTERN SHORE BAPT

CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH
BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN COMM. CLUB
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD
SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR
JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT
DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH
BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VED

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE
FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH
HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR
FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH
SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH
THE VINES MINISTRIES
ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA
TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR
FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL
CH OF HIS PRESENCE
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PLACE 2




PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(VOTE FOR) 1

G U
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 40 19
0002 TENSAW VED 21 8
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 490 351
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 96 75
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 4 9
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 336 247
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 336 234
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 422 304
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 261 155
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 587 352
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 48 36
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 200 103
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 113 93
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 135 101
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 695 408
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 173 106
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 212 99
0018 STAPLETON VFD 292 199
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 79 46
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 542 403
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 32 20
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 368 218
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 340 227
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 521 298
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 488 274
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 181 144
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 123 86
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 670 533
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 181 81
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 375 240
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 379 231
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 360 217
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 514 383
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 144 91
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 641 493
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 373 211
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 338 247
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 449 399
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 417 329
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 106 60
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 853 535
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 578 403
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 961 652
0044 BARNWELL VFD 336 219
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 508 383
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 124 89
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 314 249
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 707 568
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 330 212
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 343 226
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 207 113
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 423 284
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 370 267
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 108 75
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 216 173
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 247 194
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 306 225
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 476 377
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 80 64
0060 ABSENTEE 267 148
0061 PROVISIONAL 59 57
CANDIDATE TOTALS 19895 13643

CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.32 40.67




CIRCUIT CLERK, BALDWIN COUNTY

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR 10 48
0002 TENSAW VED 7 21
0003 ST. MARGARET PARRISH 407 404
0004 CROSSROADS VFED 63 112
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 3 10
0006 BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT 261 309
0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 210 366
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 340 353
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 185 226
0010 PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES 411 475
0011 LOTTIE FIRE DEPT 18 63
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 93 213
0013 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 32 182
0014 PERDIDO VFD #1 76 176
0015 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC 276 875
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 127 169
0017 WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD 83 240
0018 STAPLETON VFD 200 292
0019 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 44 86
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 486 433
0021 CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP 22 33
0022 ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH 272 305
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 363 210
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 357 434
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 333 418
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT 139 189
0027 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 105 101
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CLUB 592 578
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 167 94
0030 MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD 288 327
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 265 343
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 296 271
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR 457 428
0034 JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT 113 111
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 430 642
0036 MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH 288 280
0037 BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT 311 262
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 420 414
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 353 335
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 60 100
0041 ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR 534 794
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 419 501
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 771 829
0044 BARNWELL VFED 251 286
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 351 513
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 80 128
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 274 282
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 627 595
0049 FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE 235 278
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 247 300
0051 HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR 117 170
0052 FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH 282 390
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 307 329
0054 THE VINES MINISTRIES 81 103
0055 ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA 200 173
0056 TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR 173 244
0057 FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL 258 255
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 476 365
0059 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR 79 68
0060 ABSENTEE 146 249
0061 PROVISIONAL 51 66
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14922 17846

CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.53 54.46
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0007 SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC 0 0
0008 ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL 236 517
0020 EASTERN SHORE BAPT 344 517
0023 BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH 5 0
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 451 679
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 155 194
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 0 0
0053 SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH 42 48
0058 CH OF HIS PRESENCE 490 300
0060 ABSENTEE 20 30
0061 PROVISIONAL 4 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1747 2294

CANDIDATE PERCENT 43.23 56.76
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0002
0003
0004
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0008
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0012
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0020
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0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

LITTLE RIVER SAIL CTR
TENSAW VFD
ST. MARGARET PARRISH
CROSSROADS VEFED
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY EAST POINTE BAPT
SPANISH FT PROVIDENCE UMC
ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR
PT.CLEAR FAMILY MINISTRIES
LOTTIE FIRE DEPT
STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN FIRE HOUSE
PERDIDO VFD #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL/CIVIC
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITE HOUSE FORK VFD
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
EASTERN SHORE BAPT
CLR SPRNGS FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON COMMUNITY CH
BELFOREST CHRISTIAN CH
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL BAPT
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN COMM. CLUB
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW/FISHRIVER VFD
SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK CTR
JOSEPHINE FIRE DEPT
DAPHNE CIVIC CTR
MAG SPGS REDEMPTION CH
BON SECOUR FISHERMAN BAPT
FOLEY CIVIC CTR
GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH EVENT CTR
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VFED
SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
FAIRHOPE HOMESTEAD VLGE
FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH
HARRIETT COCKRELL CTR
FIRST FAIRHOPE BAPT CH
SPANISH TRAIL BAPT CH
THE VINES MINISTRIES
ST. ANDREW BY THE SEA
TIMBERCREEK COMM. CTR
FOLEY CALVARY CHAPEL
CH OF HIS PRESENCE
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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